2025%&% BFEI—-TE 28

YAMAHA SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHo 2025/06/21 10:15 . .
#RE (15:00 31 L) BAsamsRET 10:15:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(55) BB FES 77) 7kﬁ A8
1 10:17:08.222 55.610 27.962 27.648 10:17:01.078 55.583 28.185 27.398
2 10:18:03.936 55.714 28.308 27.406 2 10:17:56.238 55.160 27.848 27.312
3 10:18:59.181 55.245 27.841 27.404 3 10:18:51.572 55.334 27.951 27.383
4 10:19:54.134 54.953 27.684 27.269 p4 10:19:51.957 1:00.385 28.552
5 10:20:50.403 56.269 28.377 27.892 5 10:21:44.624 1:52.667 29.346
6 10:21:46.103 55.700 28.357 27.343 6 10:22:40.365 55.741 28.297 27.444
7 10:22:41.415 55.312 27.772 27.540 7 10:23:35.745 55.380 28.038 27.342
8 10:23:36.932 55.517 28.201 27.316 8 10:24:33.522 57.777 30.263 27.514
9 10:24:32.028 55.096 27.691 27.405 9 10:25:29.082 55.560 27.881 27.679
10 10:25:27.574 55.546 28.053 27.493 10 10:26:24.695 55.613 28.088 27.525
11 10:26:22.580 55.006 27.763 27.243 11 10:27:20.434 55.739 28.108 27.631
12 10:27:17.431 54.851 27.583 27.268 12 10:28:16.044 55.610 28.006 27.604
13 10:28:13.690 56.259 28.568 27.691
(27) =17 Fok
(17) ;E18 24t 1 10:17:12.148 55.190 27.822 27.368
1 10:17:08.910 58.709 31.092 27.617 2 10:18:07.385 55.237 27.850 27.387
2 10:18:04.849 55.939 28.454 27.485 3 10:19:02.640 55.255 27.921 27.334
3 10:18:59.890 55.041 27.685 27.356 p4 10:20:02.058 59.418 27.988
4 10:19:54.845 54.955 27.710 27.245 5 10:21:51.299 1:49.241 27.427
5 10:20:50.490 55.645 27.751 27.894 6 10:22:46.561 55.262 27.957 27.305
6 10:21:45.664 55.174 27.885 27.289 7 10:23:41.900 55.339 27.932 27.407
7 10:22:41.279 55.615 28.019 27.596 8 10:24:37.583 55.683 28.428 27.255
8 10:23:36.748 55.469 28.170 27.299 9 10:25:33.097 55.514 28.077 27.437
9 10:24:31.875 55.127 27.759 27.368 10 10:26:28.589 55.492 27.979 27.513
10 10:25:27.173 55.298 27.825 27.473 11 10:27:24.161 55.572 28.046 27.526
11 10:26:22.389 55.216 27.886 27.330 pi12 10:28:28.105 1:03.944 28.508
(81) B 7B (15) 94y X0— 545—
1 10:17:07.655 56.110 28.463 27.647 1 10:17:12.895 56.290 28.102 28.188
2 10:18:02.812 55.157 27.888 27.269 2 10:18:08.545 55.650 28.247 27.403
3 10:18:57.939 55.127 27.926 27.201 3 10:19:03.944 55.399 27.921 27.478
4 10:19:53.098 55.159 27.795 27.364 4 10:19:59.240 55.296 27.917 27.379
5 10:20:48.578 55.480 28.191 27.289 5 10:20:54.876 55.636 28.008 27.628
6 10:21:44.169 55.591 28.121 27.470 6 10:21:50.683 55.807 28.093 27.714
7 10:22:39.435 55.266 28.062 27.204 7 10:22:46.899 56.216 28.136 28.080
8 10:23:34.867 55.432 28.061 27.371 8 10:23:42.585 55.686 28.135 27.551
9 10:24:30.153 55.286 28.014 27.272 9 10:24:38.192 55.607 28.114 27.493
10 10:25:25.306 55.153 27.901 27.252 10 10:25:33.744 55.552 27.956 27.596
11 10:26:20.625 55.319 28.083 27.236 11 10:26:29.400 55.656 28.015 27.641
12 10:27:15.674 55.049 27.835 27.214 12 10:27:25.108 55.708 28.158 27.550
13 10:28:10.769 55.095 27.814 27.281 13 10:28:20.747 55.639 28.057 27.582
(21) /NEEF EKHA (61) #EH BEA
1 10:16:56.874 55.256 27.945 27.311 1 10:16:59.443 55.300 28.003 27.297
2 10:17:52.020 55.146 27.891 27.255 2 10:17:54.823 55.380 27.968 27.412
3 10:18:47.164 55.144 27.860 27.284 3 10:18:50.390 55.567 28.156 27.411
4 10:19:42.406 55.242 27.923 27.319 4 10:19:46.683 56.293 28.667 27.626
5 10:20:37.754 55.348 27.981 27.367 5 10:20:42.381 55.698 28.163 27.535
6 10:21:37.853 1:00.099 29.730 30.369 6 10:21:38.104 55.723 28.214 27.509
7 10:22:37.098 59.245 31.863 27.382 7 10:22:33.888 55.784 28.094 27.690
8 10:23:32.315 55.217 27.952 27.265 8 10:23:29.608 55.720 28.155 27.565
9 10:24:28.002 55.687 28.306 27.381 9 10:24:25.475 55.867 28.205 27.662
10 10:25:23.614 55.612 28.142 27.470 p10 10:25:27.119 1:01.644 28.327
11 10:26:19.173 55.559 28.131 27.428 11 10:27:10.197 1:43.078 27.722
12 10:27:14.592 55.419 28.058 27.361 12 10:28:05.724 55.527 28.061 27.466
13 10:28:10.306 55.714 28.163 27.551
(25) A5 BEA
7)8F B 1 10:17:06.725 55.373 27.935 27.438
1 10:17:08.341 1:04.031 36.499 27.532 2 10:18:02.520 55.795 28.077 27.718
2 10:18:04.320 55.979 28.475 27.504 3 10:18:58.313 55.793 28.367 27.426
3 10:18:59.465 55.145 27.800 27.345 4 10:19:53.835 55.522 28.066 27.456
4 10:19:54.719 55.254 27.903 27.351 5 10:20:49.692 55.857 28.233 27.624
5 10:20:50.658 55.939 28.281 27.658 p6 10:21:49.432 59.740 27.814
6 10:21:46.549 55.891 28.279 27.612 7 10:26:21.701 4:32.269 27.739
7 10:22:42.172 55.623 27.990 27.633 8 10:27:17.091 55.390 27.980 27.410
8 10:23:37.675 55.503 27.777 27.726 9 10:28:12.494 55.403 27.946 27.457
9 10:24:33.302 55.627 28.125 27.502
10 10:25:28.705 55.403 27.966 27.437 (47) F1:& @3t
11 10:26:24.174 55.469 27.904 27.565 1 10:17:07.856 56.389 28.075 28.314
12 10:27:19.699 55.525 27.917 27.608 2 10:18:03.611 55.755 27.979 27.776
13 10:28:15.121 55.422 27.965 27.457 3 10:18:59.049 55.438 28.028 27.410
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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202585 FHE VU~ X H 28
YAMAHA SS m1—2 1.264 km ._._.
ReRIZAR—VEST FHO 2025/06/21 10:15 B ..-. -

##E (15:00 54 L) BAtaEER 10:15:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 10:19:54.527 55.478 28.128 27.350 4 10:19:55.515 55.694 28.161 27.533
5 10:20:50.590 56.063 28.148 27.915 5 10:20:51.537 56.022 28.263 27.759
6 10:21:47.049 56.459 28.540 27.919 6 10:21:47.724 56.187 28.409 27.778
7 10:22:42.864 55.815 28.311 27.504 7 10:22:44.521 56.797 28.563 28.234
8 10:23:38.310 55.446 27.978 27.468 8 10:23:40.541 56.020 28.383 27.637
9 10:24:34.070 55.760 27.958 27.802 p9 10:24:40.202 59.661 28.620

10 10:25:29.460 55.390 27.842 27.548 10 10:26:04.678 1:24.476 27.836

11 10:26:30.330 1:00.870 27.910 32.960 11 10:27:00.712 56.034 28.259 27.775

12 10:27:26.483 56.153 28.452 27.701 12 10:27:56.622 55.910 28.195 27.715

13 10:28:22.079 55.596 28.039 27.557

(99) {8 £
(41) #i8 ® 1 10:17:06.291 55.971 28.069 27.902
1 10:17:08.691 56.545 28.094 28.451 2 10:18:01.986 55.695 28.127 27.568
2 10:18:05.092 56.401 28.208 28.193 3 10:18:57.736 55.750 28.245 27.505
3 10:19:00.916 55.824 28.178 27.646 4 10:19:53.607 55.871 28.229 27.642
4 10:19:57.390 56.474 28.021 28.453 5 10:20:50.217 56.610 28.590 28.020
5 10:20:52.968 55.578 28.090 27.488 6 10:21:47.612 57.395 28.468 28.927
6 10:21:48.658 55.690 28.092 27.598 7 10:22:45.190 57.578 29.479 28.099
7 10:22:44.402 55.744 28.051 27.693 8 10:23:41.100 55.910 28.219 27.691
8 10:23:39.880 55.478 28.034 27.444 9 10:24:37.516 56.416 28.522 27.894
9 10:24:35.960 56.080 28.091 27.989 10 10:25:33.902 56.386 28.389 27.997

10 10:25:32.117 56.157 28.402 27.755 11 10:26:29.856 55.954 28.092 27.862

11 10:26:27.746 55.629 28.158 27.471 12 10:27:25.769 55.913 28.184 27.729

12 10:27:23.817 56.071 28.597 27.474 13 10:28:21.686 55.917 28.354 27.563

13 10:28:19.726 55.909 28.320 27.589

(51) tH E=
1 10:17:21.727 1:06.111 33.236 32.875
2 10:18:23.872 1:02.145 32.474 29.671
3 10:19:20.436 56.564 28.857 27.707
4 10:20:16.205 55.769 28.303 27.466

p5 10:21:20.286 1:04.081 28.433
6 10:22:34.832 1:14.546 29.315
7 10:23:35.398 1:00.566 32.522 28.044
8 10:24:31.263 55.865 28.329 27.536
9 10:25:27.302 56.039 28.347 27.692

10 10:26:23.157 55.855 28.408 27.447

11 10:27:18.998 55.841 28.009 27.832

12 10:28:14.476 55.478 28.030 27.448

(11) 47 B
1 10:17:00.829 55.730 28.159 27.571
2 10:17:56.450 55.621 28.255 27.366
3 10:18:52.213 55.763 28.176 27.587
4 10:19:48.226 56.013 28.443 27.570
5 10:20:44.251 56.025 28.281 27.744
6 10:21:40.568 56.317 28.381 27.936
7 10:22:36.298 55.730 28.194 27.536
8 10:23:32.191 55.893 28.351 27.542
9 10:24:28.255 56.064 28.356 27.708

10 10:25:23.934 55.679 28.174 27.505

11 10:26:19.620 55.686 28.024 27.662

12 10:27:15.555 55.935 28.097 27.838

13 10:28:11.065 55.510 28.150 27.360

(13) B 3R
1 10:17:02.081 56.163 28.549 27.614
2 10:17:57.772 55.691 28.166 27.525
3 10:18:53.767 55.995 28.458 27.537
4 10:19:50.304 56.537 28.511 28.026
5 10:20:46.182 55.878 28.307 27.571
6 10:21:42.135 55.953 28.323 27.630

p7 10:22:43.015 1:00.880 28.442
8 10:24:42.172 1:59.157 27.789
9 10:25:38.253 56.081 28.295 27.786

10 10:26:34.052 55.799 28.130 27.669

11 10:27:30.458 56.406 28.263 28.143

12 10:28:26.484 56.026 28.434 27.592

(89) A+ EA
1 10:17:07.514 56.227 28.459 27.768
2 10:18:03.859 56.345 28.647 27.698
3 10:18:59.821 55.962 28.515 27.447
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